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EUROCASTLE INVESTMENT LTD.

ISIN: GB00B94QM994

Overview

2024/07/09 14:14:43

Price
7.25 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

GB00B94QM994

ECT

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

7 EUR
FTSE 100

7.15 EUR (122)
8.00 EUR (208)
7.30 EUR

7.30 EUR

7.25 EUR

7.25 EUR
7.262264 EUR
265

1,925.00

2

200

11.00

10.00

9.00

g.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Sy

4.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B94QM994&ID_NOTATION=13537395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=735761c1bd12888ad204157f24567e1bb74051aa2e0ed9711504f7f4b76f447a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6761b79ac5bc16754&time=1721031166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9244e165973ea0101ae25f7f0e0edebad573f0edb9cb0181c2ef023ad6602140&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f85ed5b4fa6c4b4b&time=1721031166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af547c69fd2165ec36d6ef19342a1551071d0731278b76bd22d4633afcee1740&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3761d1e5c25562241&time=1721031166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e2732b30c24b3867701a9f27cac4ce2a60bf14177e319afa00bdf3dfada181b&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09fda5c570855b119&time=1721031166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47c0132a4e190d3969e083dbaf0852ce777723bd7b4ed0facf912fddbbf7f649&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=460bd7db3670685b7&time=1721031166&tool=RSC

EUROCASTLE INVESTMENT LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 14:14:43

Price
7.25 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN GB00B94QM994
Symbol ECT
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.15 EUR (122)
Ask (Ask size) 8.00 EUR (208)
Open 7.30 EUR
High 7.30 EUR
Low 7.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.25 EUR
VWAP 7.262264 EUR
Volume (pcs) 265
Trading volume 1,925.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.41% +0.69% +0.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.50 +0.05 +0.00
Beta -0.66 -0.65 0.41
Volatility 52.67 69.67 66.37

ERSTE

Group

11.00
10.00
2.00
g.00
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4.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:28 7.15 EUR
12

London Stock 2020/05/ 14:21 4.50 EUR

Exchange 29

FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 02:10 8.65 USD

Issues 08

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/07/ 14:14 7.25 EUR
09

7.38 EUR (161
7.41 EUR (77

7.49 EUR (50

7.61 EUR (101

8.00 EUR (2024/03/19
7.05 EUR (2024/07/03
8.65 EUR (2023/11/28
6.60 EUR (2023/11/09

—_ = = = — — ~— ~—

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 9

0.09 6

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13537395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220236944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414993

EUROCASTLE INVESTMENT LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

®

Contact Details
EUROCASTLE INVESTMENT LTD.

Oak House, Hirzel Street - GY1 2NP St.
Peter Port

Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: investorrelations@eurocastle.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randal A.
Nardone

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors

Simon
Thornton
Claire Whittet
Dean Dakolias

Jason Sherwill

Peter Smith

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@eurocastle.com
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